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	No
	Nama Dosen
	Homebase (Program Studi)
	Ijazah
	
	Core Competence
	Keahlian Umum KK

	
	
	
	Program Studi
	Peminatan
	
	

	1
	
Erwin Susanto


	S1 Teknik Elektro
	S1 :
S2 :
S3 :

	S1 :
S2 :
S3 :

	
	

	2
	
Sigit Yuwono


	S1 Teknik Elektro
	S1 :
S2 :
S3 :

	S1 :
S2 :
S3 :

	
	

	3
	

Rizki Ardianto Priramadhi

	S1 Teknik Elektro
	S1 : Teknik Elektro
S2 : Mikroelektronika
S3 : Teknik Elektro

	S1 : Elektronika, Embedded
S2 : Elektronika, VLSI
S3 : Desain VLSI

	Desain VLSI
Elektronika
Sistem Embedded
	

	4
	



	
	S1 :
S2 :
S3 :

	S1 :
S2 :
S3 :

	
	



